EN: Th is Datasheet  is presented by the manufacturer .
Please v isit  our  website for  pr icing and availabilit y  at  www.hest ore.hu.
– Carbon res is tive e lement.
– Dust proof enclosure.
– Polyester substra te .
– Also upon request:
• Wiper pos itioned at 50% or fully clockwise

FEATURES
ELECTRICAL SPECIFICATIONSMECHANICAL SPECIFICATIONS
HOW TO ORDER
PT-6 6 mm Carbon
Potentiometer
A Dual Gang vers ion is  ava ilable
(see Low Torque Ganged Trimmer data sheet).
Crimping
SC = Not crimped
– Tolerance (*): ± 20%
± 30%
– Max. Voltage:100 VDC (lin), 50 VDC (no lin)
– Nominal Power 50°C (122°F) (see power ra ting curve)
0.1 W (lin) 0.05 W (no lin)
– Taper (*) (Log & Alog. only  Rn >1K)
Lin; Log; Alog.
– Residual res is tance:
– Equiva lent Noise Resis tance:
– Operating Temperature**:-25°C +70°C (-13°F +158°F)
(*) Others upon request.
• Housing ava ilable  in se lf extinguishable plastic
(VL94V0)
QS 9000
Certificate  Nº 72037
ISO 14001
Certificate  Nº 65663
** Up to 85°C depending on application
19
0.7
–0.05
A
A
M= Hexagonal thru holeK= Cross s lot thru hole W= Adjustable  from termina l s ideX = Adjustable  from collector s ide
Mechanica l life 500 cycles. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Packing Bulk. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Rotor colour White. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Wiper pos ition Initia l. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Crimping With crimping. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
PT-6 KV   +    DRAWING NUMBER (Max. 16 characters)
This  way of ordering should be used for options which are not included
in the "How to order" s tandard and optional extras.
v = Horizonta l mount / Vertica l adjust
h = Vertica l mount / Horizonta l adjust
OPTIONS KNOB
Specia l Function
SPDT. function Ref.: 5155
DETAIL
A
Collector    0.30
X
Terminals    0.25
MOUNTING METHODS. VARIATIONS
ROTORS
A E
A
S
A
STANDARD OPTIONSHOW TO ORDER CUSTOM DRAWING
2.5 2.5
2
.5
2
.5
2.5
0.9
+0.1
± 0 .1
1.8
0